FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Metro     LED Luminaire
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Housing comprised of machined A319 aluminum
casting. LED board protected with UV resistant molded PMMA
optics and a silicone gasket.
ELECTRICAL: Powered by a remote Class P, 120-277VAC or 347-

6. Junction box mounting includes adjustable knuckle.
7. House-side sheild available for roadway distribution only.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: METRO-S038-L30-2-UNV-C5-FIX-20-STD
4 Distribution(4)
2 Type II
4 Type IV
5 Type V
20 20° Spot
60 60° Spot
100 100° Spot
5 Voltage
UNV 120-277V
HIGH 347-480V
6 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1 Series
METRO Metro
2 Output(2)
S019 Single 188mA
S038 Single 375mA
S056 Single 560mA
S075 Single 750mA
D038 Dual 375mA
D075 Dual 750mA
D112 Dual 1120mA
D150 Dual 1500mA
3 Color Temperature(3)
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
AMB Amber
7 Mounting
FIX Fixed
ADJ Adjustable
CAT/S Catenary, Standalone
CAT/D Catenary, Daisy Chain(5)
J/RND Junction Box, Round(6)
J/RCT Junction Box, Rectangular(6)
8 Wire Length
10 10'
** Specify
9 Options
SS 20kA Surge Suppressor
HSS House-Side Shield(7)
10 Special
STD Standard
MOD Modified
3 4 7 8 92
METRO
1 105 6
-
mA